
LOT 27
IN OR 1764/1331
BUCKS FDNA BEACH 1 PB 2/30

CARTER HARRY F & PATRICIA A
165 FARMERS MARKET ROAD
CORDELE, GA 31015

00-00-31-114A-0027-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1058.00

05/07/2025 MLU

03/21/2024 KBA 0.00 360,000 0 0 360,000

STANDARD
2

369,670
4,354

360,000
734,024
35,881

698,143
0

698,143
734,024

0

692,319

1764/1331 11/07/2011 WD U V 37 109,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WIGGINS ROBERT L SR

CARTER HARRY F & PA

1029/0117 1/04/2002 QC Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WIGGINS CHRISTA

WIGGINS ROBERT L SR

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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20121162 H/AC 6,000 06/18/2012

20120657 NEW CONSTR 9,012 04/17/2012

20120566 NEW CONSTR 4,500 04/05/2012

20120397 NEW HOUSE 258,449 03/12/2012

20120398 ROOF 4,850 03/12/2012

HX Base Yr

2545 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,744 108.0000 142.56 391,185 2012 2012 0 0 0 5.50 94.50

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2462

BAS 1,203 100 2012 1,203 162,068

FGR 460 55 2012 253 34,084

FOP 95 30 2012 28 3,772

FUS 1,259 100 2012 1,259 169,611

PTO 16 5 2012 1 135

3,033 2,744 369,670

BAS=[YR=2012] W29 PTO=[YR=2012] N4 W4 S4 E4$ W10 S37
FOP=[YR=2012] S5 E19 FGR=[YR=2012] S6 E20 N23 W20 S17$ N5
W19$ E19 N12 E20 N25$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2012] E39 S30 W20 N11
W4 S11 E4 S7 W19 N37$ W15$.

BAS
2012

29
10

37

19

12

20

25

PTO
2012

4

4

4 4

FOP
2012

5

19

5

19 FGR
2012

6

20

23

20

17

FUS
2012

39

30

20

11

4

11

4

7

19

37

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 6 4 24.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2012 2012 3 92 144

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 44 20 880.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2012 2012 3 92 4,210

4,354

1 000100 C RES 0 R-2 50.00 110.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.96 7,500.00 7,200.00 360,000


